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Ahearne, Alan Advisors 29/04/2015 TBC 

Baldock, Henrietta Merrill Lynch 29/04/2015 TBC 

Beausang, William Department of Finance 16/04/2015 TBC 

Beggs, John AIB 12/03/2015 07/05/2015 

Boucher, Richie Bank of Ireland 26/02/2015 06/05/2015 

Buckley, Michael AIB 26/02/2015 29/04/2015 

Burke, Mary Central Bank/IFSRA 12/03/2015 27/05/2015 

Burrows, Richard Bank of Ireland 26/02/2015 14/05/2015 

Cardiff, Kevin Department of Finance 16/04/2015 TBC 

Considine, Tom Department of Finance 16/04/2015 TBC 

Cowen, Brian Department of Finance 16/04/2015 TBC 

Crowley, Laurence Bank of Ireland 26/02/2015 14/05/2015 

Cullen, Pat Deloitte  12/03/2015 13/05/2015 

Daly, Frank NAMA 26/02/2015 22/04/2015 

Davitt, Patrick IPAV 12/03/2015 13/05/2015 

Dobey, Paul KPMG 16/04/2015 TBC 

Doyle, David Department of Finance 16/04/2015 TBC 

Duffy, David AIB 05/03/2015 29/04/2015 

Elderfield, Matthew Central Bank 01/04/2015 TBC 

Forde, Donal AIB 26/02/2015 23/04/2015 

Gallagher, Paul Attorney General 29/04/2015 TBC 

Gallagher, Robert Ulster Bank 26/02/2015 07/05/2015 

Gleeson, Dermot AIB 26/02/2015 23/04/2015 

Goggin, Brian Bank of Ireland 26/02/2015 30/04/2015 

Grimes, Tony Central Bank 12/03/2015 TBC 

Herbert, Cathy Advisors 29/04/2015 TBC 

Honohan, Patrick Central Bank 01/04/2015 TBC 

Horan, Con Central Bank/IFSRA 12/03/2015 27/05/2015 

Hurley, John Central Bank 12/03/2015 21/05/2015 

Kelleher, Liam CIF 12/03/2015 13/05/2015 

Mackle, Maria Department of Finance 16/04/2015 TBC 

McArdle, Pat Ulster Bank  12/03/2015 07/05/2015 

McCague, Eugene Arthur Cox 29/04/2015 TBC 

McCarthy, Cormac Ulster Bank 26/02/2015 06/05/2015 

McCarthy, Dermot Department of Taoiseach 29/04/2015 TBC 

McCarthy, John Department of Finance 16/04/2015 TBC 

McCarthy, Seamus C&AG 29/04/2015 TBC 

McCreevy, Charlie Department of Finance 16/04/2015 TBC 
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McDonagh, Brendan NAMA 26/02/2015 22/04/2015 

McDonagh, Brendan NTMA 29/04/2015 TBC 

McDonnell,John PWC 21/04/2015 TBC 

McLoughlin, Dan Bank of Ireland 12/03/2015 07/05/2015 

McNally, Donal Department of Finance 16/04/2015 TBC 

Moran, Derek Department of Finance 16/04/2015 TBC 

Moran, John Director of European Investment Bank 16/04/2015 TBC 

Mulryan, Sean Developers 29/04/2015 TBC 

Murphy, Ronan PWC 12/03/2015 20/05/2015 

Neary, Patrick Central Bank/IFSRA 12/03/2015 28/05/2014 

Nolan, Ann Department of Finance 16/04/2015 TBC 

O’Brien, Nicholas Department of Finance 16/04/2015 TBC 

O’Dea, Mary Central Bank 02/04/2015 TBC 

O’Flynn, Michael Developers 29/04/2015 TBC 

O’Reilly, Joe Developers 29/04/2015 TBC 

O’Riordan, Padraig Arthur Cox 29/04/2015 TBC 

O’Rourke, Terence KPMG 12/03/2015 14/05/2015 

O'Connell, Thomas Central Bank 01/04/2015 TBC 

O'Dea, Mary Central Bank 02/04/2015 TBC 

O'Reilly, Liam Central Bank 01/04/2015 TBC 

Parlon, Tom CIF 12/03/2015 13/05/2015 

Patterson, Brian Central Bank 01/04/2015 TBC 

Quinlan, Derek Developers 29/04/2015 TBC 

Roux, Cyril Central Bank 16/04/2015 TBC 

Ryan, Mike Merrill Lynch 29/04/2015 TBC 

Sheehy, Eugene AIB 26/02/2015 29/04/2015 

Smith, Paul EY 12/03/2015 20/05/2015 

Somers, Michael NTMA 29/04/2015 TBC 

Torpey, Michael Ulster Bank 26/02/2015 07/05/2015 

    

    

 


